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

2 bdrm. home with ocean views on
3.67 acr, MUW land.
Ideal fo$ TNice sunny
area. Unly minutes to shopping
and schools. $75,000 mis.

SUNNY ACREAGE CLOSE TO
GANGES
2.27 acres in parklike setting.

Driveway in el ding site.
Strategﬂ between
recreav ake, ‘tennis, soccer,

theatre and Ganges paved road.
$33,000 mis.

NEW LISTING

Cottage with acreage. This
charming custom-built cottage
offers 2 BR., beamed, vaulted
ceilings, arched and leaded
stained windows, hardwood
floors, 2 woodstoves. 7.25 acres
within walking distance of
Blackburn Lake. $89,900 mis.

FINN RONNE
537-5668 or 637-4072

CHARACTER HOME IN
GANGES CORE AREA

Ideal for commercial-residential
mix, this 2 bdrm house is an ideal
holding property. Long frontage on
the Ganges bypass. $115,000

LOTS & ACREAGES:

® Next to Sailing Club, this 1.08
acre gently sloping property has
path to ocean. Fruit trees, superb
ocean view and deep moorage.
Hydro and piped water available.
$109,500 mis.

@ All day sun! Great value. Over 5
acres of seclusion and just 5
minutes from Ganges village. Well
treed acreage is perfect for hobby
farm or hideaway. Zoning RR1.
$21,900.

® Southend 4.97 acres enjoying
views of Outer Islands and Mt.
Baker. Property has drilled well,
hydro and phone at front lot line.
$59,000 mis.

® Acreage with lots of sun and
timber! This 3-plus acres had view
potential and is easily accessible
from road. Close to town and
ferries. $28,500 mis.

® 10 acre retreat — outstation on
Prevost Island just off the tip of
Salt Spring Island, at Long
Harbour. Seclusion, great

moorage for boaters. Don‘t missiitl
$145,000 mls.

CUTE & COSY COTTAGE—

FULFORD

This cottage was built to move. If
you have a lot and can’t afford to
build then this may be the answer.
$12,900.

WELCOME HOME!

Log home finished in traditional
style, open plan living and family
style kitchen with wood cookstove.
This three bdrm charmer sits on
1% secluded acres with fenced
pasture. First time offered, be first
to inspect it. $89,900 mis.

( X X J

LOADED WITH PEACE & QUIET
__THE SOUND OF THE BREEZE

Sunny, southend 3.38 oceanview
acres with spacious home. 2 level,
3 bdrm home has a 3-car garage,
workshop and a garage for
motorhome. Waterfront and
beach access tool $174,500 mis.

537-5568

P.0. Box 929, Ganges, B.C.
156 Fulford-Ganges Road

THE CHARACTER OF OLD —
THE CONVENIENCE OF NEW

This delightful home- is almost
2000 sq.ft. on two levels. There
are many features in the home like
ensuites with dressing room,
centre hall plan, private family
area and more. All servicesand it’s
close to beach and lake - great
family area. Full price $99,000.

%%
&

ENGLISH COUNTRY GARDEN
This secluded acreage boasts a 2
bdrm home, greenhouse, decks,
carport all finished to a “T"". If you
want privacy, gardens, seclusion
and sunshine all on 3.26 acres this
is your answer. $81,900 mis.

RETREAT TO YOUR OWN
HIDEAWAY

Here is 2 acres of sun and woods
surrounding your private retreat.
A cute and cosy cottage finished in
wood with a loft bedroom - a great
starter or hideaway. Just $53,000
will take it away.

PRICED FOR A QUICK SALE —
SO DON'T BE A SLOW POKE!

New listing just a few minutes
walk from St. Mary Lake. Wood
has been used extensively
throughout this 2-storey Cape Cod
style home. Large wooded lot
ensures privacy. Call
$67,900 mils.

today.

THE TIME TO BUY IS NOWI

Waterfront home with open plan
living and dining. Beams, cedar,
skylights and more is tucked away
on a secluded dead end. See this 2
bdrm beauty with its sand and
sheli beach! $175,000 mis.

[ X X )

*

WANT BREATHING SPACE?
Sweeping seaviews are enjoyed
from this large home on private
acreage. Would be perfect for
family with live-in help, or suitable
for a private clinic or group home.
Come and look at the possibilities|
$179,000 mis.

[ X X J

KERRY & ARVID CHALMERS
537-5568 or 637-2182




